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WiNONA ArEA OPEN hOUSE DirEcTOrY
SATUrDAY, MArch 12 OPEN

hOUSES

WIScONSIN

BELOW $100,000

BELOW $100,000

❑ 64 W 17th St., Buffalo City, WI 2:00-4:00
Lovely 3 BR efficient ranch built in
1981. 2 car att and 2 car detached
garage, heated and wired for 220v!
Liz Schwab 507-459-8091
ProPertIeS PluS llC
MlS# 4067439 $159,900

FIrSt

tIM
e oPen!

❑ 271 S Baker St. 1:00-3:00
Many new updates in this 2 BR
home. New KT w/SS appliances incl.
Remodeled BA with new shower & vanity.
Matt Brown 952-239-0281
rIChard l. JaCoBSon real eState Co.
MlS# 4069170 $87,900

neW

lIStIng

❑ 555 e 7th St. 12:15-2:15
ONE LEVEL LIVING! Adorable &
affordable 2 BR w/fenced yard, large
garage & porch. Close to downtown!
Angela Thompson 429-0662
ColdWell BanKer SKeelS/Moore & aSSoC
MlS# 4069039 $98,900

1S
t

tIM
e oPen!

❑ 514 Sioux St. 11:00-12:00
Spacious 2-3 bedroom, 1 Bath, HUGE
garage, fenced yard, updated windows
and home warranty!
Donn Newstrom 507-459-4134
edIna realtY
MlS# 4064911 $110,000

❑ 131 Fairfax St. 11:00-12:30
QUIET NEIGHBORHOOD, fenced
backyard, 2BR, 1BA home & gar. with
many interior & exterior improvements.
Eric Nustad 507-458-2411
KeY real eState WInona
MlS# 4068744 $114,900

❑ 118 Stone St. 1:00-2:00
Main floor living! 3 BR, 1 BA, laundry,
fireplace, updated kitchen with dining.
2 car garage!
Jason Hubbard 507-429-6789
Keller WIllIaMS PreMIer realtY
MlS# 4068471 $124,000

PrICe

reduCed!

❑ 23548 Cty rd 120, lewiston 12:00-1:30
12 YEAR OLD RANCH! 3 BR, 2 BA
home w/large deck & 2 car garage.
Nice level lot!
Jack Krage 458-6315
ColdWell BanKer SKeelS/Moore & aSSoC
MlS# 4067601 $124,900

❑ 301 e 9th St. 11:00-12:30
NICE CORNER LOT! 3 large BRs, 2 full
BAs, lots of storage & great deck area.
Newer windows & fenced yard!
Gayle Schwarz 458-6213
ColdWell BanKer SKeelS/Moore & aSSoC
MlS# 4068573 $129,900

❑ 863 West Burns Valley rd. 12:00-1:30
MUST SEE 3 BR, 2 BA. Larger than
it looks, updated throughout and
includes home warranty!
Jenny Cisewski 507-458-7038
edIna realtY
MlS# 4068418 $134,000

❑ 508 e 9th St. 11:00-12:00
3 BR, 1.5 BA. NEW carpet, generous
room sizes, eat-in KT. Full bsmt, front &
rear porches. Xtra lg 2+ car gar!
TIM TLOUGAN 507-459-7379
edIna realtY
MlS# 4067608 $139,900

neat

aS a PIn!

❑ 304 adams St. 1:00-2:30
MOVE RIGHT IN! 3-4 BR updated
ranch w/2 car garage & brand new
appliances. WON’T LAST LONG!
Andrea Allred 450-0620
ColdWell BanKer SKeelS/Moore & aSSoC
MlS# 4069143 $144,900
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t

tIM
e oPen!

❑ 4390 W 8th St. 10:30-11:45
GREAT GOODVIEW LOCATION! 3 BR,
2 BA ranch totally updated & move in
ready. Close to park!
Angela Thompson 429-0662
ColdWell BanKer SKeelS/Moore & aSSoC
MlS# 4058220 $153,000

❑ 1108 gilmore ave. 10:30-12:00
Classic 3 BR, 1 BA. Well maintained
home! Updated kitchen. 2-year-old
roof. Hardwood floors. Must see!
JaNell Heim 507-429-2754
edIna realtY
MlS# 4068769 $154,900

VerY

CharMIng!

❑ 175 Sunrise dr., Mn City 11:00-12:30
A CHARMING RANCH! Updates galore
in this 3 BR, 2 BA w/fenced yard, nice
deck & large 2 car garage!
Patrick Peterson 313-9688
ColdWell BanKer SKeelS/Moore & aSSoC
MlS# 4069031 $178,900
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t

tIM
e oPen!

❑ 829 e 2nd St. 12:30-2:00
30 x 40 garage in town, 2-3 BR,
2 BA, Nice corner lot, newer home and
includes home warranty.
Donn Newstrom 507-459-4134
edIna realtY
MlS# 4068977 $189,500

neW

lIStIng

❑ 163 Maurl dr. 10:30-11:30
Private wooded location in Goodview,
4 BR, 2 BA, 2 family rooms, large
garage & more
Jenny Cisewski 507-458-7038
edIna realtY
MlS# 4065965 $219,000

❑ 3734 W 7th St. 12:00-1:30
NEW, NEW, NEW. 5 BR, 3 BA, with new
steel roof, new carpet, new kitchen, MF
laundry, attached 2 car garage.
Karen Littlejohn 507-458-5019
Keller WIllIaMS PreMIer realtY
MlS# 4069036 $229,500

FIrSt

tIM
e oPen

❑ 116 Sunnyside lane 1:00-2:30
Great location! Well-maintained, open
floor plan, large master, kitchen with
center island & a heated garage!
Emily Barkeim 507-450-8863
edIna realtY
MlS# 4068122 $235,000

neW

PrICe!

❑ 6915 Woodland Blvd., Mn City 10:30-12:00
Renovated & Immaculate 3-4 BR with
open floor plan. Finished LL. Large lot
w/panoramic views
Gayle McCasland 507-312-0572
edIna realtY
MlS# 4068643 $239,900

❑ 829 Spring Brook dr. 11:30-1:30
STUNNING CUSTOM HOME! Desirable
location w/scenic views! HW floors, MF
bedroom, laundry & more!
Nancy Enochs 429-5836
ColdWell BanKer SKeelS/Moore & aSSoC
MlS# 4069159 $450,000
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t
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❑ 185 n Baker St. 10:30-11:30
Newer roof! 2 BRs Large walk up
semi-finished attic. Wonderful fenced
backyard & 1 car garage w/ workshop!
Tina Goettelman 507-450-4735
edIna realtY
MlS# 4064698 $72,000

PrICe

reduCed

❑ 60 Williams St., lewiston 12:30-1:30
Solid home with a great lot! 4 BRs,
3 season porch, appliances included.
Seller provided home warranty!
Emily Barkeim 507-450-8863
edIna realtY
MlS# 4063036 $89,900

hoMe

WarrantY!

❑ 527 Chatfield St. 11:45-12:45
New roof coming soon! New Furnace,
Windows, & Water Heater! 3+ BR
Fenced Yard and a 2-car Garage!
Tina Goettelman 507-450-4735
edIna realtY
MlS# 4069074 $109,900

neW

lIStIng!

❑ 461 olmstead St. 10:45-11:45
A WONDERFUL & SPACIOUS HOME!
4 BR, 2 BA w/new carpet & 3-season
porch. Fenced-in backyard!
Sonja Kunce 429-5111
ColdWell BanKer SKeelS/Moore & aSSoC
MlS# 4066602 $133,000

❑ 24501 Cty rd 7 12:15-1:15
LOCATED ON 1.3 ACRES! 3 BR ranch
w/2 car garage only 10 minutes from
Winona. Wonderful view of valley!
Sonja Kunce 429-5111
ColdWell BanKer SKeelS/Moore & aSSoC
MlS# 4067481 $159,900

❑ 723 W 7th St. 1:00-2:30
A CHARMER! 3 BR, 2 BA w/newer
roof, HW floors, French doors, eat-in
kitchen & some windows. Nice yard!
Gayle Schwarz 458-6213
ColdWell BanKer SKeelS/Moore & aSSoC
MlS# 4063624 $119,400

❑ S3520 CtY rd M, Fountain City 1:00-2:30
Heated Workshop! Very nice 3BR, 3BA,
1.49 acres. Stone frplc. 2428 sq ft. 2
garages, 1 det. gar. Landscaped w/firepit.
Eric Nustad 507-458-2411
KeY real eState WInona
MlS# 4069094 $269,900

sorry not open

SOLD


